
DAY DATE
13 13 17 17

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 13 17 17

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 13 17 17

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 13 17 17

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 13 17 17

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 13 17 17

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4

2026-02-21
SATURDAY TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

13 13 17 17
TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

13 15 17 19
TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

U7/8 WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY
MIKES FIELD - DRESSING ROOM

enjoy your long weekend

cancelled by City of Lloyd

moved to the VAULT moved to the VAULT

Sun

Wed

Sun

2026-01-04

2026-01-07

2026-01-11

330-430

530-630

330-430

Wed

Sun

Wed

Sun

Wed

Sun

Wed

Sun

Wed

Sun

530-630

330-430

530-630

330-430

530-630

330-430

530-630

Sun

Wed

Sun

Wed

Sat

Wed

330-430

530-630

no soccer

2026-01-14

2026-01-18

2026-01-21

2026-01-25

2026-01-28

2026-02-01

2026-02-04

330-430

530-630

no soccer

530-630

330-430

530-630

2026-03-01

2026-03-04

2026-03-08

2026-02-08

2026-02-11

2026-02-15

2026-02-18

2026-02-25


