U7/8 WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY						
DAY	DATE		MIKES FIELD - DRESSING ROOM			
Sun	2026-01-04	330-430	13	13	17	17
			TEAM 1	TEAM 2	TEAM 3	TEAM 4
Wed	2026-01-07	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 3	TEAM 2	TEAM 4
Sun	2026-01-11	330-430	13	13	17	17
			TEAM 1	TEAM 3	TEAM 2	TEAM 4
Wed	2026-01-14	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 4	TEAM 2	TEAM 3
Sun	2026-01-18	330-430	13	13	17	17
			TEAM 1	TEAM 4	TEAM 2	TEAM 3
Wed	2026-01-21	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 2	TEAM 3	TEAM 4
Sun	2026-01-25	330-430	13	13	17	17
			TEAM 1	TEAM 2	TEAM 3	TEAM 4
Wed	2026-01-28	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 3	TEAM 2	TEAM 4
Sun	2026-02-01	330-430	13	13	17	17
			TEAM 1	TEAM 3	TEAM 2	TEAM 4
Wed	2026-02-04	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 4	TEAM 2	TEAM 3
Sun	2026-02-08	330-430	13	13	17	17
			TEAM 1	TEAM 4	TEAM 2	TEAM 3
Wed	2026-02-11	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 2	TEAM 3	TEAM 4
Sun	2026-02-15	no soccer	enjoy your long weekend			
Wed	2026-02-18	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 3	TEAM 2	TEAM 4
Sat	2026-02-21 SATURDAY	330-430	moved to the VAULT moved to the VAULT			
			TEAM 1	TEAM 3	TEAM 2	TEAM 4
Wed	2026-02-25	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 4	TEAM 2	TEAM 3
Sun	2026-03-01	330-430	13	13	17	17
			TEAM 1	TEAM 4	TEAM 2	TEAM 3
Wed	2026-03-04	530-630	13	15	17	19
			TEAM 1	TEAM 2	TEAM 3	TEAM 4
Sun	2026-03-08	no soccer	cancelled by City of Lloyd			